
 

    

  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
  

 
1 

9:15 Heritage Hikers 
10:00 Exercise 
11:00 Chats and Challenges 
1:00 1:1 Room Visits 
2:00 Build Your Own Hot 
Chocolate (Capitol Club) 

2 
10:00 Exercise 
1:00 1:1 Room Visits 
2:00 Crossword Club 
6:45 Movie: Who’s That Knocking 
at My Door? (Theater) 

Daylight Saving Ends            3 
8:20 Bus Pickup for Church: St. 
Luke’s & St. Bernard** 
10:00 Bethel Lutheran on TV 
(CDR) 
10:00 Chair Yoga 
2:00 Movie: The Week Of 
6:00 Resident-Led Puzzle Club 

4 
9:15 Heritage Hikers 
10:00 Exercise   
10:30 Feet to the Fire Group  
1:00 Wii Games 
2:00 1:1 Room Visits 
3:30 World’s Busiest Cities: 
Mexico City (Theater) 
6:00 Resident-Led Euchre 

5 
9:15 Heritage Hikers 
10:00 Exercise 
10:30 Pet Therapy with Harper 
1:30 Learn Spanish (CDR) 
2:00 1:1 Room Visits 
3:00 Flower Arrangements 
6:00 Bridge 

6 
10:00 Exercise with Lessila 
1:00  Manicures 
2:00 1:1 Room Visits 
2:00 Resident Memorial Service 
(CDR) 
3:00 Bingo 
6:00 Scrabble 

7 
9:15 Heritage Hikers 
10:00 Exercise  
10:45 Bible Study (CDR) 
1:00 1:1 Room Visits 
2:30 Capitol Club Concert: Steve 
Doyle 
6:00 Boggle 
 

8 
9:15 Heritage Hikers 
10:00 Exercise 
10:30 Pet Therapy with 
Cashmere 
11:00 Chats and Challenges 
1:00 1:1 Room Visits 
2:00 Thank You Veterans Happy 
Hour (Capitol Club) 

9 
10:00 Exercise DVD 
10:00 Christmas Card Art Contest 
Designing (Capitol Club) 
1:00 Chess Club with Middleton 
High School (Capitol Club)  
2:00 Crossword Club 
6:45 Movie: Westerplatte Resists 
(Theater) 

10 
8:20 Bus Pickup for Church: St. 
Luke’s & St. Bernard** 
10:00 Bethel Lutheran on TV 
(CDR) 
10:00 Chair Yoga 
2:00 Movie: Mary Poppins 
Returns 
6:00 Puzzle Club 

Veterans Day                  11 
9:15 Heritage Hikers 
10:00 Exercise 
10:30 Feet to the Fire Group  
1:00 Wii Games 
2:00 Veteran’s Day Program with 
the Stark Duo 
3:30 World’s Busiest Cities: 
Moscow (Theater)  

12 
10:00 Exercise 
10:00 Catholic Communion (PDR) 
1:30 Learn Spanish (CDR) 
2:00 1:1 Room Visits 
3:00 Flower Arrangements 
6:00 Bridge 

13 
9:15 Heritage Hikers 
10:00 Exercise with Lessila 
10:00 Bus Outing: Pick N’ Save 
1:00  Manicures 
2:00 1:1 Room Visits 
3:00 Bingo 
6:00 Scrabble 

14 
9:15 Heritage Hikers 
10:00 Exercise  
10:45 Bible Study (CDR) 
11:00 Painters Palette 
1:00 1:1 Room Visits 
3:00 Capitol Club Concert: Jim 
Hetzel 
6:00 Boggle 

15 
9:15 Heritage Hikers 
10:00 Exercise 
10:00 Intergenerational Music 
with Mazer Music (Capitol Club) 
11:00 Chats and Challenges 
1:00 1:1 Room Visits 
2:00 Cherries Jubilee Demo 
Happy Hour (Capitol Club) 

16 
10:00 Exercise 
1:00 1:1 Room Visits  
2:00 Crossword Club 
6:45 Movie: The Stranger  
(Theater) 

17 

8:20 Bus Pickup for Church: St. 
Luke’s & St. Bernard** 
10:00 Bethel Lutheran on TV 
(CDR) 
10:00 Chair Yoga 
2:00 Movie: The Karate Kid 
6:00 Puzzle Club 

18 
9:15 Heritage Hikers 
10:00 Exercise 
10:30 Feet to the Fire Group  
1:00 Wii Games  
2:00 1:1 Room Visits 
3:30 World’s Busiest Cities: Dehli 
(Theater)  
6:00 Checkers 

19 

9:15 Heritage Hikers 
10:00 Exercise 
10:30 Pet Therapy with Harper 
1:30 Australia Slideshow with 
Mike (CDR) 
2:00 1:1 Room Visits 
3:00 Flower Arrangements  
6:00 Bridge 

20 
9:15 Heritage Hikers 
10:00 Exercise with Lessila 
1:00  Manicures 
2:00 1:1 Room Visits 
3:00 Bingo 
6:00 Scrabble 

21 
9:15 Heritage Hikers 
10:00 Exercise  
10:45 Bible Study (CDR) 
11:00 Painters Palette 
1:00 1:1 Room Visits 
2:30 Capitol Club Concert: 
Michael Gruber 
6:00 Boggle 

22 
9:15 Heritage Hikers 
10:00 Exercise 
11:00 Pet Therapy with 
Cashmere 
11:00 Chats and Challenges 
1:00 1:1 Room Visits 
2:00 Pilgrim Cupcakes and Shrub 
Demo (Capitol Club) 

23 
10:00 Exercise 
1:00 1:1 Room Visits 
2:00 Crossword Club 
6:45 Movie: Stripes (Theater) 

24 
8:20 Bus Pickup for Church: St. 
Luke’s & St. Bernard** 
10:00 Bethel Lutheran on TV 
(CDR) 
10:00 Chair Yoga 
2:00 Movie: Paul Blart – Mall Cop 
6:00 Puzzle Club 

25 
9:15 Heritage Hikers 
10:00 Exercise 
10:30 Feet to the Fire Group  
1:00 Wii Games  
2:00 1:1 Room Visits 
3:30 Ken Burns - The West: The 
People (Theater) 
6:00 Checkers 

26 
AM TBD: $5 Movie Bus Trip 
10:00 Exercise 
1:30 Learn Spanish (CDR) 
2:00 1:1 Room Visits 
3:00 Flower Arrangements  
6:00 Bridge 

27 
10:00 Exercise with Lessila 
10:00 Bus Trip to Pick N Save 
1:00  Manicures 
2:00 Welcome Home Happy 
Hour (Capitol Club) 
6:00 Scrabble 

Thanksgiving                  28 
9:15 Heritage Hikers 
10:00 Exercise 
11:00 Pet Therapy with Tor  
1:00 1:1 Room Visits 
6:00 Boggle 

29 
9:15 Heritage Hikers 
10:00 Exercise 
11:00 Chats and Challenges 
1:00 1:1 Room Visits 
2:00 Black Friday Bingo (Capitol 
Club) 

30 
10:00 Exercise 
1:00 1:1 Room Visits 
2:00 Crossword Club 
6:45 Movie: Rain Man (Theater) 

 

Heritage Middleton 
Assisted Living Life Enrichment Calendar November 

*All activities are subject to change when necessary 
Residents’ families are invited to participate in community events. 

 

Musical Activity  Educational Activity 
Seasonal Events Pet Therapy 

Happy Birthday 
 

Celebrating 
Northern Wisconsin 

Sandy S. – 11/3 
Emily K. – 11/10  
Marianne B. – 11/15  

. – 11/# Name Initial. 
– 11/# 
Name Initial. – 11/# 
Name Initial. – 11/# 

Celebrating 
Wisconsin’s 

Heroes 


